BWSS Liverpool - February 2013

Name

Vic

Slinger

English Bob
Peacemaker
Jasper Fant
Undertaker
Preacher

Angel Eyes

Atari Bob

Clara Allan
Panhandle Pete
Captain Crocket
Wilson

Snake Eyes
Buckshot Roberts
Howling Mad Robby
Kid

No Hope
Arkansas Tom Jones
Powder Kent
July Johnson
Woodrow F. Call

Nevada Sweep
Penalties

Time

56.31
57.32
53.18
106.06
57.85
42.46
64.2
46.91
87.5
88.56
116.44
58.42
69.01
69.61
124.96
117.57
25.73
55.84
87.7
69.9
97.7
111.5

Misses

w
[Nl N6 N Ne]

Procedural Total

=

e

|
[cNeoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNolNoNoloNeoloNoloNoNoNeNe)

=
(@) Nelé N N6



Stage Time
56.31
72.32
53.18

136.06
62.85
52.46

69.2
51.91
97.5
93.56

161.44
58.42
79.01
74.61

149.96

137.57
65.73
60.84
102.7

74.9
97.7
116.5
0

Arizona Sweep
Penalties

Time

31.69
94.16
54.93

93
68.29
39.44
64.03
38.88
99.34

127.66
54.5
87.46
70.03
135.06
106.16
34.25
65.28
56.57
56.82
75.94
74.97

Misses
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Stage Time
31.69
119.16
59.93
118
73.29
49.44
79.03
48.88
124.34
0
147.66
59.5
97.46
75.03
145.06
111.16
39.25
100.28
56.57
61.82
105.94
79.97
0

Badger Sweep
Penalties

Time

35.53
62.31
66.75
83.38

46.15
77.09
62.69
65.31

62.53
99.16
76.91

93.66
38.94

54
82.22
74.88

79.59

Misses
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55
0
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Stage Time
40.53
92.31
86.75

138.38
0
61.15
127.09
82.69
90.31
0

0
87.53
164.16
76.91
0
93.66
53.94
59
97.22
79.88
0
94.59
0

California Sweep
Penalties

Time
42.99
62.54
65.86
95.16
71.22
42.11
56.01
47.26
113.3
100.6
120.5
44.76
80.46
80.86

120.33
95.8
30.99
76.58
58.52
61.06
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Misses
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5
10
15
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5
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15
5
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Procedural Total
10
10

= =
[eNeNoNoNcRollcloNoRoloNoloNoRoNoNe)

o

15
45

40
25
10
20

20
10
15
25

10
25

20

=
O OO uu



Stage Time
57.99
107.54
70.86
135.16
96.22
52.11
76.01
52.26
133.3
105.6
130.5
59.76
105.46
80.86
130.33
120.8
35.99
96.58
73.52
66.06
0
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Ohio Sweep

Penalties
Time Misses

32.78 5
77.63 20
68.13 20
124.75 35
58.32 0
43.35 10
85.06 10
55.68 15
79.94 20
84.94 20
119.66 0
49.87 15
79.12 15
85.19 0
131.19 0
100.94 20
235 0
68.81 0
63.4 5
81.09 5
111.82 25
74.1 10

Procedural Total
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Cactus Buck Sweep

Penalties
Stage Time Time Misses Procedural Total
37.78 31.24 5 0
97.63 51.08 0 0
98.13 67.37 25 0
159.75 100.16 10 10
68.32
63.35 46.3 10 0
95.06
80.68 67.43 15 0
99.94 112.43 30 10
104.94
119.66
64.87 46.03 30 0
94.12 94.52 10 0
85.19 72.39 0 0
131.19
120.94 93.89 0 0
235 29.76 20 10
78.81 54 5 0
78.4 54.89 20 0
96.09 59.13 5 0
136.82
84.1 78.4 5 0
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Stage Time No of StageAgregate TiAverage/staPosition

36.24 6 260.54 43.42
51.08 6 540.04 90.01
92.37 6 461.22 76.87
120.16 6 807.51 134.59
0 4 300.68 75.17

56.3 6 334.81 55.8

0 6 446.39 74.4
82.43 6 398.85 66.48
152.43 6 697.82 116.3
0 4 304.1 76.03

0 4 559.26 139.82
76.03 6 406.11 67.69
104.52 6 644.73 107.46
72.39 6 464.99 77.5
0 4 556.54 139.14
93.89 6 678.02 113
59.76 6 278.17 46.36
59 6 454.51 75.75
74.89 6 483.3 80.55
64.13 6 442.88 73.81
0 3 340.46 113.49

83.4 6 548.56 91.43
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